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Red Division

TT100

Fire McCarthy and dak
Dan-O-Mite-500-2
BROOKLYN

Blue Division

Any Given Sunday
Kurassier

Atomic 21

Dark Passenger

White Division

Left Turnz Only
American Patriot for Life
AngryLittleEIfD1
RichDYN500 Yr2

Total Points

Kurassier

Any Given Sunday
Left Turnz Only
AngryLittleEIfD1
TT100

American Patriot for Life
Dan-O-Mite-500-2

Fire McCarthy and dak
Atomic 21
RichDYN500 Yr2

Dark Passenger
BROOKLYN

o o N ©o =
© o ~N o~

10
10

© N A b

o o o o =
© ® o o

2244.10
2238.90
2171.95
2043.10
2009.70
1995.20
1986.80
1939.60
1867.15
1804.10
1684.90
1625.45
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.571
0.429
0.429
0.357

DIV
3-3
5-1
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

PF
1666.00
1588.50
1644.10
1485.25

PF
1834.65
1812.30
1574.45
1463.15

PF
1835.35
1726.90
1688.25
1479.25
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PA
1420.20
1658.55
1757.15
1580.20

PA
1654.60
1691.60
1793.30
1591.45

PA
1754.35
1583.05
1704.05
1609.65

PTS
2009.70
1939.60
1986.80
1625.45

PTS
2238.90
2244.10
1867.15
1684.90

PTS
2171.95
1995.20
2043.10
1804.10
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